Small Business Regulatory Review Committee Meeting Schedule 2020

Friday, January 10, 2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed
Friday, February 14, 2020

Friday, March 13, 2020

Friday, April 10, 2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed

Friday, May 8, 2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed

Friday, June 12,2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed
Friday, July 10,2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed
Friday, August 14, 2020 - canceled due to no proposed regulations listed
Thursday, September 10, 2020 *** NOTE: Meeting to be held at 2 p.m.
Friday, October 9, 2020 --- canceled due to no proposed regulations listed
Thursday, November 12, 2020 *** NOTE: Meeting to be held at 2 p.m.

Friday, December 11, 2020

All meetings will be located at the SC Department of Commerce, 1201 Main Street, Suite
1600, Columbia, SC 29201 and will begin at 12:00 noon.
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